
First Name Last Name University City Position Email Phone

Melanie Gnaizda-Gilson Broward College (North & Online) Coconut Creek Manager of Student Services mgnaizda@broward.edu 954-201-2310

Cynthia Brelsford
Broward College 
(South and Partnership Campus) Hollywood Manager of Student Services cbrelsfo@broward.edu 954-201-8324

Harold Garcia Broward College (Central Campus) Davie Manager of Student Services hgarcia2@broward.edu 954-201-4859

Melissa Cauley Chipola College Marianna Director of Student Services cauleym@chipola.edu
850-526-2761 
Ext. 2451

Denea Hollis College of Central Florida Ocala Foster Care Liaison hollisd@cf.edu
352-873-5800
Ext. 1304

Beth Hoodiman Daytona State College Daytona Beach Associate Director of Admissions hoodim@daytonastate.edu 386-506-3619

Jesse McQuain Eastern Florida State College Melbourne
Admissions Director, 
Palm Bay Campus mcqainj@easternflorida.edu 321-433-5176

Kayla Dover Tallahassee Community College Tallahassee Student Services Case Manager kayla.dover@tcc.fl.edu 850-201-6124

Anthony Cardenas Florida Gateway College Lake City
Vice President of Student Affairs 
and Public Information Anthony.Cardenas@fgc.edu 386-754-4324

Katie Norland Florida Keys Community College Key West
Assistant Director of Student 
Success, Disability Services katie.norland@cfk.edu 305-809-3181

Joseph 
Lloyd Harris Gulf Coast State College Panama City Dean, Student Engagement lharris@gulfcoast.edu 850-747-3211

Melissa Lavendar Gulf Coast State College Panama City Vice President, Student Affairs mlavender@gulfcoast.edu 850-747-3211

Judith Gaspar Hillsborough Community College Tampa Special Services Coordinator jgaspar@hccfl.edu 813-253-7046

Ryan Barnett Hillsborough Community College Tampa

Academic Support Services 
Manager

rbarnett2@hccfl.edu 813-253-7437

Joseph Lemieux Indian River State College Fort Pierce Advisor Specialist jlemieux@irsc.edu 772-462-7129

Andrea Brooks Lake-Sumter State College Leesburg Assistant Director of Admissions BrooksA@LSSC.edu 352-536-2232

Wendy Joseph Miami Dade College; North Campus Miami
Educate Tomorrow Program 
Coordinator; College Coach wjoseph@mdc.edu 305-237-1514

Desiree Sandlin Florida State College at Jacksonville Jacksonville
Educate Tomorrow Program 
Coordinator; College Coach desiree.sandlin@fscj.edu 904-766-6688

Sheila Nobles North Florida Community College Madison
Director, Student Support Services
& Disability Resource Center nobless@nfcc.edu 850-973-9432

Heather Dietzold, M.Ed. Northwest Florida State College Niceville
Executive Director of Student 
Success Navigation dietzolh@nwfsc.edu 850-729-6075

Robin Russo Palm Beach State College Lake Worth Director, Student Well Being russor@palmbeachstate.edu 561-868-3819

Latisha Myrick Palm Beach State College Lake Worth Academic Advisor myrickl@palmbeachstate.edu

Jessica M. White, MS Pasco-Hernando State College New Port Richey
Associate Dean of Retention 
and Student Life whitej@phsc.edu 727-816-3764

Jessica M. Johnson Pensacola State College Pensacola Director, Wellness Services jmjohnson@pensacolastate.edu 850-484-2139

Susan Morgan Polk State College Winter Haven Director, Student Enrollment morgan@polk.edu 863-298-6820

Niki Martin Polk State College Winter Haven Assistant Registrar nmartin@polk.edu
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Bea Awoniyi Santa Fe College Gainesville
Assistant Vice President for Student 
Affairs & College Ombudsman bea.awoniyi@sfcollege.edu 352-395-5513

Mercedes Bermejo Seminole State College of Florida Sanford
Interim Director, Holistic 
Student Support bermejom@seminolestate.edu 407-708-2897

Sofia Ochoa South Florida State College Avon Park College Recruiter ochoas@southflorida.edu 863-784-7447

Dr. Iana Harris St. Johns River State College Palatka Student Support Ombuds ianaharris@sjrstate.edu 386-312-4035

Austin Crawford St. Petersburg College St. Petersburg Coordinator, RISE Program crawford.austin@spcollege.edu 727-34-4464

Susanne Walters State College of Florida, Manatee-SarasotaBradenton
Coordinator, Student
 Support Services walters@scf.edu 941-752-5603

Catherine Hasboyaci Valencia College Orlando
Manager, Answer Center - 
Osceola Campus chasboyaci@valenciacollege.edu 321-682-4808
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